
TED UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

2023 SPRING SEMESTER – MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME MIDTERM#1 DATE MIDTERM#1 HOURS CLASSROOM(S)
EE 202 Circuit Theory II Saturday, April 15, 2023 12:00-14:00 Online
EE 222 Digital Logic Design Thursday, April 27, 2023 19:30-21:00 Online
EE 252 Microelectronic Devices and Circuits Sunday, May 7, 2023 12:00-13:00 Online
EE 304 Probability and Random Processes Monday, May 15, 2023 09:00-10:30 Online
EE 312 Communication Systems I Saturday, May 6, 2023 14:00-16:00 Online
EE 332 Feedback Control Systems Sunday, May 7, 2023 14:00-16:00 Online
EE 342/EE 342-O Electromagnetic Theory II /Applied Electromagnetics Monday, May 8, 2023 11:00-13:00 Online
EE 404 Measurement and Instrumentation Wednesday, April 26, 2023 12:00-14:00 Online
EE 414 Wireless Communications Saturday, May 6, 2023 14:00-16:00 Online
EE 416 Optical Communications Thursday, May 4, 2023 09:00-12:00 Online
EE 451 Digital Electronics Tuesday, May 2, 2023 13:00-15:00 Online
EE 454 Microprocessors Wednesday, May 10, 2023 09:00-11:00 Online
EE 464 Power System Protection Friday, May 5, 2023 10:00-12:00 Online

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME MIDTERM#2 DATE MIDTERM#2 HOURS CLASSROOM(S)
EE 202 Circuit Theory II Saturday, June 3, 2023 12:00-14:00 Online
EE 222 Digital Logic Design Thursday, June 1, 2023 19:30-21:00 Online
EE 252 Microelectronic Devices and Circuits N/A N/A N/A
EE 304 Probability and Random Processes N/A N/A N/A
EE 312 Communication Systems I N/A N/A N/A
EE 332 Feedback Control Systems N/A N/A N/A
EE 342/EE 342-O Electromagnetic Theory II /Applied Electromagnetics N/A N/A N/A
EE 404 Measurement and Instrumentation N/A N/A N/A
EE 414 Wireless Communications N/A N/A N/A
EE 416 Optical Communications N/A N/A N/A
EE 451 Digital Electronics N/A N/A N/A
EE 454 Microprocessors N/A N/A N/A
EE 464 Power System Protection N/A N/A N/A

N/A: Not Applicable


